KlauKe® Hand tools

Standard tools

B Tool case, 21-pieces

Characteristics

W Comprising 20-tools, partially VDE tested tools acc. to DIN EN 60900
B Hard-shell case, black

Item Part No. Dimensions Weight Packing
mm g unit/pcs

' Tool case, 21-pieces KL80OB21 | 485x405x236 | 7800 | 1 |
Scope o spply — T patho |

Water pump pliers KL072250G 494
VDE Combination pliers KL020180IS 469
VDE Side cutters KL040160IS 469
VDE Telephone pliers, straight KL050205IS 471 |
VDE Wire stripper KL060160IS 472
Workshop screwdriver S KL10510055 | 498
Workshop screwdriver @ KL10512565 498 @
VDE Screwdriver for slotted screws @ KL1007525IS | 474
VDE Screwdrivers for slotted screws @ KL100100401S | 474
VDE Screwdrivers for slotted screws @ KL100125551S 474
VDE Screwdriver for cross-slotted screws (Phillips) @ KL110PH1IS 475
VDE Screwdrivers for cross-slotted screws (Phillips) @ KL110PH2IS 475
VDE Screwdrivers for plus/minus screws @ KL130PM1IS 476
VDE Screwdrivers for plus/minus screws @ KL130PM2IS 476
Voltage tester with heavy duty handle, single-pole @ KL19073IS 477
Engineer‘s hammer KL580500 517
Jointing chisel KL584230 517
Electricians chisel KL585250 518
Hand saw KL559 518
Electrician’s knife KL540 518
Wooden folding rule KL402 511
Carpenter'‘s pencil KL449 515
Tool case, empty KL80OL 525
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Hand tools KlauKe®

Standard tools

B Tool case, 20-pieces

Characteristics

W Comprising 19-tools, partially VDE tested tools acc. to DIN EN 60900
B Hard-shell case, black

Part No. Dimensions Weight Packing

mm g unit/pcs

' Tool case, 20-pieces KL810B20 | 505x410x200 | 8400 | 1 |
Scope ofsuppy T e

Water pump pliers KL072250G 494
VDE Combination pliers KL020180IS 469
VDE Heavy duty side cutters KL0452001S 471
VDE Telephone pliers, straight KL050205IS 471

KL10075251S 474
KL100100401S | 474
KL10012555IS | 474
KL110PH1IS 475
KL110PH2IS 475
KL120PZ1IS 475
KL120PZ2IS 475
KL130PM1IS 476
KL130PM2IS 476
KL19073IS 477

VDE Screwdriver for slotted screws

VDE Screwdrivers for slotted screws

VDE Screwdrivers for slotted screws

VDE Screwdriver for cross-slotted screws (Phillips)
VDE Screwdrivers for cross-slotted screws (Phillips)
VDE Screwdrivers for cross-slotted screws (Pozidriv)
VDE Screwdrivers for cross-slotted screws (Pozidriv)
VDE Screwdrivers for plus/minus screws

VDE Screwdrivers for plus/minus screws

Voltage tester with heavy duty handle, single-pole

DOBSOOODDD

Measuring tape KL403 511
Engineer‘s hammer KL580500 517
Universal saw KL550 519
Cutter knife KL544 519
Carpenter‘s pencil KL449 515
Tool case, empty KL810L 525

522



KlauKe®

Hand tools

Standard tools

B Tool case, 28-pieces

Characteristics

B Comprising 27-tools, partially VDE tested tools acc. to DIN EN 60900

B Hard-shell case, black

-

' Tool case, 28-pieces KL820B28 | 515x420x230

Dimensions
mm

Weight
g

9900

1

Packing
unit/pcs

Water pump pliers KL072250G 494
VDE Combination pliers KL020180IS 469
VDE Electricians heavy duty side cutter KL044200IS 470
VDE Telephone pliers, straight KL050205IS 471
VDE Cable cutters KL010160IS 468
Electronic side cutters, without wire trapping spring KLO40128EL 496
Workshop screwdriver @ KL10510055 498
Workshop screwdriver @ KL10512565 498
VDE Screwdriver for slotted screws @ KL1007525IS 474
VDE Screwdrivers for slotted screws @ KL10010035IS | 474
VDE Screwdrivers for slotted screws @ KL10010040I1S | 474
VDE Screwdrivers for slotted screws @ KL10012555IS | 474
VDE Screwdriver for cross-slotted screws (Phillips) @ KL110PH1IS 475
VDE Screwdrivers for cross-slotted screws (Phillips) @ KL110PH2IS 475
VDE Screwdrivers for cross-slotted screws (Pozidriv) -%E.h KL120PZ11S 475
VDE Screwdrivers for cross-slotted screws (Pozidriv) | @) KL120PZ2IS | 475
VDE Screwdrivers for plus/minus screws & KL13OPM1IS | 476
VDE Screwdrivers for plus/minus screws @ KL130PM2IS 476
Voltage tester with heavy duty handle, single-pole @ KL19073IS 477
Ball point Allen key set KL375 506
Control cabinet key KL500 517
Measuring tape KL403 511
Engineer‘s hammer KL580500 517
Universal saw KL550 519
Cutter knife KL544 519
Electrician‘s knife KL540 518
Carpenter‘s pencil KL449 515
Control cabinet spirit level KL420200 511
Tool case, empty KL820L 526
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Hand tools KlauKe®

Standard tools

B Professional roller trolley, 88-pieces Q;EW!

Part No. Dlmensmns Welght Packing
unit/pcs

“v’ \ \."“"0\“"‘/
£ Professional roller trolley, KLBOOTB8 | 470x210x355 | 15500

88-pieces

Scope of supply Part No.

VDE Combination pliers KL020180IS 469
VDE Electricians heavy duty side cutter KL0442001S 470
VDE Telephone pliers, straight KL050205IS 471
VDE Wire stripper KL060160IS 472
VDE Screwdriver for slotted screws = KL1007525IS | 474
VDE Screwdrivers for slotted screws @ KL100100401S | 474
VDE Screwdrivers for slotted screws @ KL10012555IS | 474
VDE Screwdriver for cross-slotted screws (Phillips) @ KL110PH1IS 475
VDE Screwdrivers for cross-slotted screws (Phillips) @ KL110PH2IS 475
VDE Screwdrivers for cross-slotted screws (Pozidriv) @, KL120PZ1IS 475
VDE Screwdrivers for cross-slotted screws (Pozidriv) GB KL120PZ2IS 475
Voltage tester with heavy duty handle, single-pole KL19073IS 477
VDE Screwdrivers for plus/minus screws & KL130PM1IS | 476
VDE Screwdrivers for plus/minus screws & KL130PM2IS | 476
VDE Cable cutters KL0102101S 468
Water pump pliers KL070250 493
Bit set KL330 509
Combination spanner set KL365 510
Socket head bit set 1/4“, 28-pieces KL360 505
Universal cabinet key, subkey KL510 516
Universal saw KL550 519
Mechanical crimping tool for interchangeable dies K507 270
Wooden folding rule KL402 511
Carpenter's pencil KL449 515
Allen key set KL370 506
Engineer‘s hammer KL580300 517
Safety goggles in nylon bag KL604 520
Permanent marker pen KL440F 515
GT-85E bipolar voltage tester with LCD display 52021956 617
Professional roller trolley KL890TL 526
NETcat® Micro + 200EP NC100EP 686
CSJ-100 jaw meter, open 52020887 661
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KlauKe®

Hand tools

Standard tools

B Engineers professional case, 15-pieces QEEWQ

l B Engineers basic equipment, partially with VDE tools

Characteristics

Material: Polytex

Adjustable carrying belt with shoulder strap

two large side pockets

2 large 90° folding side compartments

Front side compartment: DIN A4 document sleeve, 17 slots for tools and
measuring instruments, 1 small part pocket

Rear side compartment: 4 large slots, 28 elastic straps, separate main com-
partment for laptop, additionally split by removable centre panel

Welght PaCKing unit/pcs
g

\ Engineers professional case KL900B15 \ 4300 \ 1

Scope of supply Part No. Page
VDE Screwdriver set, 6-pcs KL390IS 479
VDE Screwdrivers for plus/minus screws KL130PM1IS 476
VDE Screwdrivers for plus/minus screws KL130PM2IS 476
Electricians knife with hooked blade KL745HK 535
Round cable stripper KL710 535
VDE Electricians heavy duty side cutter KL044200IS 470
VDE Telephone pliers, straight KL050205IS 47
VDE Combination pliers KL020165IS 469
Measuring tape KL403 511
Engineers combination bag KL90OL 527

B Tool case, empty

Characteristics
B Black, hard-shell

Part No. Dimensions Weight | Packing
mm g unit/pcs

Tool case, empty | KLBOOL | 485x405x235 | 3750 | 1

B Tool case, empty

Characteristics
B Black, hard-shell

Part No. Dimensions Weight | Packing
mm g unit/pcs

Tool case, empty | KL8IOL | 505x410x200 | 4100 | 1
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Hand tools

KlauKe®

Standard tools

=D

B Tool case, empty

Characteristics
W Black, hard-shell

Part No. Dimensions Welght Packing
mm unlt/pcs

‘Tool case, empty KL820L \ 515x420x230 \ 4400

©

B Professional roller trolley, empty QEEWQ

B With 4-section telescopic handle, up to 1050 mm
B Document compartment in lid
H Double aluminium frame

Characteristics

Large rubber casters

Case shell from non-breakable X-ABS
loads up to 40 kg

Hinges for case lid lock

1 compartment for DIN A4 documents
2 compartments for business cards
Two straps for writing instruments

Part No. Dimensions Welght Packing
mm unlt/pcs

526

' Professional roller trolley KL89OTL | 470x210x355 | 6600 1
B Nylon tool holder, empty %{EWQ
Characteristics

B Material: Polytex
W Accepts up to 11 tools

Part No. Dimensions Welght Packing
mm unlt/pcs

‘ Nylon tool holder, empty KL910L 200x200x50 100




KlauKe®

Hand tools

Standard tools

B Engineers combination bag NEW.

For laptop and tools

Characteristics

Material: Polytex

Adjustable carrying belt with shoulder strap

two large side pockets

2 large 90° folding side compartments

Front side compartment: DIN A4 document sleeve, 17 slots for tools and
measuring instruments, 1 small part pocket

Rear side compartment: 4 large slots, 28 elastic straps, separate main com-
partment for laptop, additionally split by removable centre panel

Part No. Dimensions Weight | Packing
mm g unit/pcs

Engineers combinationbag | KLOOOL | 330x440x200 = 2600 | 1
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